1610-1612 SW TAYLORS FERRY RD
PORTLAND, OR 97219

PROPERTY

Year Built 1945

Description SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
Bathrooms 1FULL BATH

Building Area 1,260 sq ft

Neighborhood MARSHALL PARK
Jurisdiction Portland / Multnomah

Zoning R20 - Residential 20,000 ~
Elevation 324 ft (approximate)

Owner PORTLAND CITY OF

Owner Address 1120 SW 5TH AVE #1302 PORTLAND, OR 97204-

1912
For more information about data updates or discrepancies, please contact
Multnomah County Assessment, Recording & Taxation at (503) 988-3326
or dartcs@multco.us.

1480 ¢

Assessor

Last Sale

Price

Date
Property Values (2020)

Market Value

Assessed Value

Taxes (2020)

Property Taxes

Total Taxes

$525,000.00
07/28/2017

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00





