

1610-1612 SW TAYLORS FERRY RD

PORTLAND, OR 97219

Р	D	n	D	F	D	T	v
г	и,	_	_	_	г		

Year Built	Built 1945		Assessor			
Description	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	Last Sale				
Bathrooms	1 FULL BATH					
Building Area	1,260 sq ft	Price	\$525,000.00			
Neighborhood	MARSHALL PARK	Date	07/28/2017			
Jurisdiction	Portland / Multnomah	2				
Zoning	R20 - Residential 20,000 🖪	Property Values (2020)				
Elevation	324 ft (approximate)	Market Value	\$0.00			
Owner	PORTLAND CITY OF	Assessed Value	\$0.00			
Owner Address	1120 SW 5TH AVE #1302 PORTLAND, OR 97204- 1912	Taxes (2020)				
For more information	about data updates or discrepancies, please contact					
Multnomah County A	ssessment, Recording & Taxation at (503) 988-3326	Property Taxes	\$0.00			
or dartcs@multco.us.		Total Taxes	\$0.00			